www.automationdirect.com Linear Position Sensors tLPS-5
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
Features
 • 50 to 375mm stroke measurement
 • Pivoting slide action
 • IP65 protection rating
 • Mounting hardware and connectors
(LCR38-ACC-KIT) included

Useful Stroke
(US)
mm [in]
Mechanical
Stroke (MS)
mm [in]
Linearity Housing Size Drawing
Link
Weight
kg [lb]
LCR-38P-0050-A5-C1 $147.00
Pivoting
slide
5kΩ
50 [1.97] 54 [2.12] +/- 0.5% 38mm diameter x 153mm body PDF 0.4 [0.88]
LCR-38P-0100-B5-C1 $150.00 100 [3.94] 104 [4.09] +/- 0.2% 38mm diameter x 203mm body PDF 0.5 [1.1]
LCR-38P-0125-B5-C1 $152.00 125 [4.92] 129 [5.07] +/- 0.2% 38mm diameter x 228mm body PDF 0.55 [1.21]
LCR-38P-0130-C5-C1 $153.00 130 [5.12] 134 [5.27] +/- 0.1% 38mm diameter x 233mm body PDF 0.58 [1.27]
LCR-38P-0150-C5-C1 $160.00 150 [5.91] 154 [6.06] +/- 0.1% 38mm diameter x 253mm body PDF 0.6 [1.32]
LCR-38P-0175-C5-C1 $164.00 175 [6.88] 179 [7.04] +/- 0.1% 38mm diameter x 278mm body PDF 0.65 [1.43]
LCR-38P-0200-C5-C1 $171.00 200 [7.87] 204 [8.03] +/- 0.1% 38mm diameter x 303mm body PDF 0.7 [1.54]
LCR-38P-0225-D5-C1 $173.00 225 [8.85] 229 [9.01] +/- 0.05% 38mm diameter x 328mm body PDF 0.76 [1.67]
LCR-38P-0250-D5-C1 $176.00 250 [9.84] 254 [10.00] +/- 0.05% 38mm diameter x 353mm body PDF 0.8 [1.76]
LCR-38P-0275-D5-C1 $178.00 275 [10.82] 279 [10.98] +/- 0.05% 38mm diameter x 378mm body PDF 0.85 [1.87]
LCR-38P-0300-D5-C1 $182.00 300 [11.81] 304 [11.97] +/- 0.05% 38mm diameter x 403mm body PDF 0.9 [1.98]
LCR-38P-0325-D5-C1 $183.00 325 [12.79] 329 [12.95] +/- 0.05% 38mm diameter x 428mm body PDF 0.95 [2.09]
LCR-38P-0350-D5-C1 $184.00 350 [13.77] 354 [13.93] +/- 0.05% 38mm diameter x 453mm body PDF 1.0 [2.2]
LCR-38P-0375-D5-C1 $186.00 375 [14.76] 379 [14.92] +/- 0.05% 38mm diameter x 478mm body PDF 1.05 [2.31]
LCR-38P-0050-A5-C1
LCR38-ACC-KIT